PRICE GUIDE
LIED LODGE AUDIO & VISUAL

AUDIO EQUIPMENT

Portable P.A. Package
Wired microphone, speakers

Podium with Microphone
Wireless Lavaliere Microphone
Tabletop Microphone (Shotgun)
Handheld Wired Microphone
Handheld Wireless Microphone
Mixer Board

DI Box Laptop Audio

COMPUTER VIDEO EQUIPMENT

LCD Projector with Presenter

Data Projection Package
LCD projector or DVD player, screen,
power strip, and presenter

17” Computer Monitor

Laptop Computer
Delivery charges may apply

PowerPoint Presenters
Computer Mouse

Computer Keyboard/Mouse

TELEPHONE/INTERNET
Speaker Phone

Internet Access — Wireless

Internet Access — Wired

PRICE
175

100
150
75
75
100
75
35

400
600

100
150

45
20
35

150
No charge
50

S ALL PRICES ARE PLUS SERVICE CHARGE AND

APPLICABLE TAX.

90433101-25

SCREENS
Drop-down Screen
8’ Tripod Screen

Rear Projection Screen

VIDEO EQUIPMENT
DVD Player

40” HDTV includes DVD
48” Smart TV includes DVD
50" HDTV includes DVD

MISCELLANEOUS

Flip Chart
One pad and markers

Additional Flip Chart Pad
Easel

Dry Erase Whiteboard and Markers
Skirted AV Cart

Electrical Extension Cord
Power Strip

4’ x 8’ x 16’ Stage Section
Spotlights

Exhibit Table

With skirting 5, 6’ or 8’
Exhibit Table with Power
With skirting 5, 6, or 8’
Dance Floor

Name Tag

Notepad

Labor/Tech Fee (per hour)
With a two-hour minimum charge

PRICE
75

75
400

50
175
200
250

70

20
20
35
15
10
25
50
100
35

50

500




