PRICE GUIDE LIED LODGE AUDIO & VISUAL

AUDIO EQUIPMENT	PRICE	SCREENS	PRICE
Portable P.A. Package	175	Drop-down Screen	75
Wired microphone, speakers		8' Tripod Screen	75
Podium with Microphone	100	Rear Projection Screen	400
Wireless Lavaliere Microphone	150		
Tabletop Microphone (Shotgun)	75	VIDEO EQUIPMENT	
Handheld Wired Microphone	75	DVD Player	50
Handheld Wireless Microphone	100	40" HDTV includes DVD	175
Mixer Board	75	48" Smart TV includes DVD	200
DI Box Laptop Audio	35	50" HDTV includes DVD	250
COMPUTER VIDEO EQUIPMENT		MISCELLANEOUS	
LCD Projector with Presenter	400	Flip Chart	70
Data Projection Package	600	One pad and markers	
LCD projector or DVD player, screen,		Additional Flip Chart Pad	20
power strip, and presenter	100	Easel	20
17" Computer Monitor	100	Dry Erase Whiteboard and Markers	35
Laptop Computer Delivery charges may apply	150	Skirted AV Cart	15
PowerPoint Presenters	45	Electrical Extension Cord	10
Computer Mouse	20	Power Strip	25
Computer Keyboard/Mouse	35	4' x 8' x 16' Stage Section	50
. ,		Spotlights	100
TELEPHONE/INTERNET		Exhibit Table With skirting 5', 6' or 8'	35
Speaker Phone	150	Exhibit Table with Power	50
Internet Access – Wireless	No charge	With skirting 5', 6', or 8'	
Internet Access – Wired	50	Dance Floor	500
		Name Tag	5
		Notepad	3
ALL PRICES ARE PLUS SERVICE CHA APPLICABLE TAX.	RGE AND	Labor/Tech Fee (per hour) With a two-hour minimum charge	50

